KU390.1 |20V 22mm BL Rotary Hammer 57

[llustration

Version: 00
Date: 190523




KU340.1 | 1200W 5kg Demolition Hammer 58

Spare Parts List

Part Number Position NO. Description Quantity List Price
6005536 12 X-ring 1 INR 46
3 34 Wool felt 1 INR9
6004596 9 Washer 1 INR 18
0 22 Washer 8 INR 5
6005093 201 Washer 2 INR 34
7 93 Vibration spring 2 INR9
6004594 94 Vibration plate 1 INR 46
8 92 Vibration cover 1 INR 64
6005134 95 Vibration bolt 2 INR 25
7 96 Switch tension spring 1 INR 7
6005094 80 Switch lever 1 INR 21
9 81 Switch 1 INR 326
6005095 97 Supporting disc 1 INR 71
0 3 Steel ball rack 1 INR 307
6005094 10 Steel ball 6 INR9
8 63 Stator 1 INR 809
6005095 66 Spring washer 4 INR 5
1 6 Spring ring 1 INR 11
6005095 40 Spring ring 1 INR9
2 8 Sleeve ring 1 INR 147
6005094 11 Sleeve 1 INR
6 11 Sleeve 1 1,367
6005094 39 Semicircular key 1 INR
7 36 Self tapping screw 1 1,408
6005198 62 Self tapping screw 2 INR 11
7 71 Self tapping screw 2 INR9
6005093 73 Self tapping screw 6 INR 14
4 84 Self tapping screw 5 INR9
6004593 23 Sealring 1 INRO9
6 47 Seal ring 1 INR 14
6005094 INR 21

This price list is subject to alteration without advance notice
Prices/nentioned above are exclusive of current GST rate INR 25

6004599



KU340.1 | 1200W 5kg Demolition Hammer 59

Spare Parts List

Part Number Position NO. Description Quantity List Price
6004601 89 Screw M8 1 INR 14
4 67 Screw M6 4 INR 14
6004599 55 Screw M4 2 INRO9
8 21 Screw 4 INR 21
6004598 57 Rotor 1 INR 885
1 1 Retaining ring 1 INR 21
6004594 52 Resistance pad 1 INR 21
7 16 Ram seat 1 INR 133
6005094 202 Ram assembly 1 INR 754
8 87 Power cord 1 INR 472
6004592 29 Piston pin 1 INR 14
7 104 Piston crank kit 1 INR 306
6004597 30 Piston 1 INR 294
8 7 Orientation board 2 INR 60
6004594 46 Oil seal 1 INR 21
2 106 Oil cover assembly 1 INR 57
6005134 33 Oil cover 1 INR 37
8 37 O-ring 55 1 INR 14
6005636 42 O-ring 46 1 INRO9
7 12 O-ring 35 1 INR 34
6004595 28 O-ring 28 2 INR 62
5 17 O-ring 24 1 INR 64
6005134 116 Middle cover & rotor assembly 1 INR
6 51 Middle cover 1 1,761
6005134 45 Locating sleeve 1 INR 298
3 2 Locating ring 1 INR 30
6004593 101 Locating plate 1 INR 103
3 31 Linkage 1 INR 232
6004597 74 Left/right handle 1 INR 245
2 15 Impact damping ring 1 INR 408
6004602 INR154

This price list is subject to alteration without advance notice
Pricesgnentioned above are exclusive of current GST rate

6004595



KU340.1 | 1200W 5kg Demolition Hammer 60

Spare Parts List

Part Number Position NO. Description Quantity List Price
6005093 4 Housing 1 INR 170
5 64 Housing 1 INR 365
6004599 88 Hoop 1 INR 78
0 102 Hammer assembly 1 INR 181
6004601 27 Hammer 1 INR 266
3 115 Gear case assembly 1 INR
6005095 43 Gear case 1 1,800
3 48 Gear 1 INR 920
6005094 56 Flat washer 1 INR 271
1 65 Flat washer 4 INRO9
6005095 50 Fixing pin 1 INR 5
6 38 Eccentric shaft 1 INR9
6005094 58 Dust-proof cushion 1 INR 323
2 114 Cylinder housing assembly 1 INR9
6004597 20 Cylinder housing 1 INR
4 203 Cylinder assembly 1 4,451
6004598 19 Cylinder 1 INR 791
2 35 Cover 1 INR
6004599 83 Cord clamp 1 1,979
1 5 Compression spring 1 INR
6004597 69 Carbon brush (pair) 1 1,137
6 82 Capacitor 1 INR 9
6004596 86 Cable sheath 1 INR 14
4 112 Brush holder assembly 2 INR 16
6004598 90 Bracket 1 INR 244
4 105 Bolt M8 & washer 1 INR 39
6005095 111 Bolt M6x50 4 INR 30
5 14 Block stamp washer 1 INR 212
6005094 13 Block stamp 1 INR 80
0 54 Bearing plate 1 INR 30
6005134 INR 25

This price list is subject to alteration without advance notice
Pricesgnentioned above are exclusive of current GST rate INR 30

6005093 INR 287



KU340.1 | 1200W 5kg Demolition Hammer 61

Spare Parts List

Part Number Position NO. Description Quantity List Price
6004596 41 Bearing 6303 1 INR
7 53 Bearing 6201 1 264
6004597 59 Bearing 608 1 INR
9 49 Bearing 6001 1 126
6004598 61 Baffle 1 INR 80
5 72 Back cover 1 INR
6004597 107 Auxiliary handle assembly 1 117
5 91 Auxiliary handle 1 INR 21
6004598 98 Anti vibration gasket O- 1 INR 92
7 99 ring 35 1 INR
6004599 300
8 INR
6004602 131
3 INR
6004601 312
6 INR 34
6005198
8
6007031
5

This price list is subject to alteration without advance notice
Prices mentioned above are exclusive of current GST rate



62

[llustration

KU340.1 | 1200W 5kg Demolition Hammer

Version; 01

Date: 190821

B —

R

AN
,a(‘
4
AN\
23




	KU390.1
	Illustration

	KU340.1
	| 1200W 5kg Demolition Hammer
	Spare Parts List
	Part Number
	Position NO.
	Description
	Quantity
	List Price
	12 34 9 22 201 93 94 92 95 96 80 81 97 3 10 63 66 6 40 8 11 11 39 36 62 71 73 84 23 47
	X-ring Wool felt Washer Washer Washer Vibration spring Vibration plate Vibration cover Vibration bolt Switch tension spring Switch lever Switch Supporting disc Steel ball rack Steel ball Stator Spring washer Spring ring Spring ring Sleeve ring Sleeve Sleeve Semicircular key Self tapping screw Self tapping screw Self tapping screw Self tapping screw Self tapping screw Seal ring Seal ring
	1 1 1 8 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 6 5 1 1

	INR 46 INR 9 INR 18 INR 5 INR 34 INR 9 INR 46 INR 64 INR 25 INR 7 INR 21 INR 326 INR 71 INR 307 INR 9 INR 809 INR 5 INR 11 INR 9 INR 147 INR 1,367 INR 1,408 INR 11 INR 9 INR 14 INR 9 INR 9 INR 14 INR 21 INR 25
	| 1200W 5kg Demolition Hammer


	KU340.1
	Spare Parts List
	Part Number
	Position NO.
	Description
	Quantity
	List Price
	89 67 55 21 57 1 52 16 202 87 29 104 30 7 46 106 33 37 42 12 28 17 116 51 45 2 101 31 74 15
	Screw M8 Screw M6 Screw M4 Screw Rotor Retaining ring Resistance pad Ram seat Ram assembly Power cord Piston pin Piston crank kit Piston Orientation board Oil seal Oil cover assembly Oil cover O-ring 55 O-ring 46 O-ring 35 O-ring 28 O-ring 24 Middle cover & rotor assembly Middle cover Locating sleeve Locating ring Locating plate Linkage Left/right handle Impact damping ring
	1 4 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

	INR 14 INR 14 INR 9 INR 21 INR 885 INR 21 INR 21 INR 133 INR 754 INR 472 INR 14 INR 306 INR 294 INR 60 INR 21 INR 57 INR 37 INR 14 INR 9 INR 34 INR 62 INR 64 INR 1,761 INR 298 INR 30 INR 103 INR 232 INR 245 INR 408 INR 154
	| 1200W 5kg Demolition Hammer


	KU340.1
	Spare Parts List
	Part Number
	Position NO.
	Description
	Quantity
	List Price
	4 64 88 102 27 115 43 48 56 65 50 38 58 114 20 203 19 35 83 5 69 82 86 112 90 105 111 14 13 54
	Housing Housing Hoop Hammer assembly Hammer Gear case assembly Gear case Gear Flat washer Flat washer Fixing pin Eccentric shaft Dust-proof cushion Cylinder housing assembly Cylinder housing Cylinder assembly Cylinder Cover Cord clamp Compression spring Carbon brush (pair) Capacitor Cable sheath Brush holder assembly Bracket Bolt M8 & washer Bolt M6×50 Block stamp washer Block stamp Bearing plate
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4 1 1 1

	| 1200W 5kg Demolition Hammer


	KU340.1
	Spare Parts List
	Part Number
	Position NO.
	Description
	Quantity
	List Price
	60045967 60045979 60045985 60045975 60045987 60045998 60046023 60046016 60051988 60070315
	41 53 59 49 61 72 107 91 98 99
	Bearing 6303 Bearing 6201 Bearing 608 Bearing 6001 Baffle Back cover Auxiliary handle assembly Auxiliary handle Anti vibration gasket O-ring 35
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

	INR 264 INR 126 INR 80 INR 117 INR 21 INR 92 INR 300 INR 131 INR 312 INR 34


	KU340.1
	Illustration


